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HOTELS,  RESORTS & VENUES 

 

El Dorado Hotel www.eldoradohotel.com 

(505) 995-4527 Dan Liss dliss@hhandr.com 

 

La Posada de Santa Fe www.laposadadesantafe.com 

(505) 954-9618 David Stone davids@lpdsf.com 

 

Drury Hotel www.druryhotels.com 

(505) 982-0571 Jenny Cintron jenny.cintron@druryhotels.com 

 

Hilton at Buffalo Thunder www.santafebuffalothunder.hilton.com 

(505) 819-2013 Camille  camille.maestas@hilton.com 

 

Four Seasons Encantado Resort www.fourseasons.com/santafe/ 

(505) 946-5813 Kelly Maston kelly.masten@fourseasons.com 

 

Inn at Loretto www.innatloretto.com 

(505) 984-7914 Bobbie Giles  bgiles@destinationhotels.com 

 

La Fonda Hotel www.lafondasantafe.com 

(505) 995-2322 Samie Doerfler sdoerfler@lafondasantafe.com 

 

Hilton Downtown www.hiltonofsantafe.com 

(505) 986-6416 Lindsey Powers lindsey.powers@hilton.com 

 

Santa Fe Lodge www.hhandr.com 

(505) 992-5856 Patryka Chaves 

 

Saint Francis Hotel www.hotelstfrancis.com 

(505) 983-5700 HSFinfo@hhandr.com 

 

Hacienda Dona Andrea www.hdasantafe.com 

(505) 424-8995 Anne Contreas info@hdasantafe.com 

 

Blame Her Ranch www.blameherranch.com 

(575) 421-0015 Linda & Steve linda@blameherranch.com 

 

Randell Davey Audubon nm.audubon.org 

(505) 983-4609 Carl Beal  cbeal@audubon.org 

 

Botanical Gardens www.santafebotanicalgarden.org 

(505) 471-9103 info@santafebotanicalgarden.org 

 

El Rancho De Las Golondrinas www.golondrinas.org 

(505) 670-0359 Carol siterentals@golondrinas.org 

 

EVENT PLANNING & DAY-OF COORDINATING 

 

Pink Bellini Events www.pinkbellinievents.com 

(505) 570-1554 info@pinbellinievents.com 

 

FLORISTS 

 

Margaret Bost www.santafefloral.com 

(505) 982-4143 mdbost@comcast.net 

 

Rachael Purcell www.cuttingedgeflowers.com 

(505) 424-3431 cuttingedgeflowers@live.com 

 

Fred Palmer www.artichokesandpomegranates.com 

(505) 820-0044  pfredflowers@aol.com 

 

Amanda’s Flowers www.amandasflowers.net 

(505) 473-9212 crose@amandasflowers.net 

 

Marisa Peluso www.apassionflower.com 

(505) 984-1005 m@apassionflower.com 

 

CAKES 

 

Maggie’s Cakes  www.maggiesweddingcakes.com 

 (505) 989-1416 maggie@maggiesweddingcakes.com 

 

CoCopelli Chocolatier www.cocosantafe.com 

(505) 314-3647 lauren@cocosantafe.com 

 

Tree House www.treehousepastry.com  

(505) 474-5543 

 

Chocolate Maven www.chocolatemaven.com 

(505) 984-1980 

 

Ginene Trujillo www.cakesbyginene.com 

(505) 795-0035 cakesbyginene@gmail.com 

 

ENTERTAINMENT 

 

DJ - Joe Ray Sandoval  

(505) 577-5801 joeraysandoval@gmail.com 

 

Absolute Entertainment www.musicsantafe.com 

(505) 986-5882 Chris or Vicky vspeer@musicsantafe.com 

 

Hillary Smith  www.hilljam.com 

(505) 220-9806 info@hilljam.com 

 

Carousel of Music www.carouselofmusic.com 

(505) 872-3532 Jim Gross Carouselofmusic@aol.com 

 

Vanilla Pop www.vanillapop.com 

(505) 770-2943 info@vanillapop.com 

 

Mariachi Buenaventura joannaalvarezreyes@ymail.com  

(505) 204-2618 Joanna 

 

El Mariachi Powerir bobbylon@cybermesa.com 

(505) 670-4491 

 

BABY SITTING 

 

Magical Happenings (505) 982-1570 
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OFFICIANTS 

 

Irene Swain www.santafenmweddings.com (505) 983-1799 

irene@santafenmweddings.com 

 

Naomi Fiske www.naomifiske.com (505) 757-6257 

nomi@cybermesa.com 

 

Awakened Weddings www.awakenedweddings.com 

(505) 205-3520 Linda Mertz info@awakenedweddings.com 

 

Rev Carol Calvert www.heavenly-weddings.com 

(505) 913-0523  carolcalvert07@gmail.com 

 

BRIDAL & FORMAL WEAR 

 

Christine’s Bridal www.christines-bridal.com 

(505) 989-9688 chbridal@aol.com  

 

Laura Sheppherd www.laurasheppherd.com (505) 986-1444 

Laurasheppherd10@qwestoffice.net 

 

REHEARSAL DINNER VENUES 

 

La Casa Sena www.lacasasena.com (505) 988-9232 

 

Osteria Ristorante (505) 986-5858 

 

Rio Chama www.riochamasteakhouse.com (505) 955-0765 

 

Pink Adobe www.thepinkadobe.com (505) 983-7712 

 

Santa Café www.santacafe.com  (505) 984-1788 

 

CATERERS  

 

Peas “N’ Pod Catering Inc. www.cateringsantafe.com 

(505) 438-2877 peasnpod@prodigy.net  

 

Walter Burke Catering www.walterburkecatering.com 

(505) 473-9600 Angela angela@walterburkecatering.com 

 

Casa Nova Custom Catering 

(505) 470-7403  eduardo@casanovasantafe.com 

 

HAIR & MAKEUP 

 

Jessica Style –  www.jessica-jung.com  

(503) 734-6720 jessicastyle23@gmail.com 

   

Monica Stark www.makeupsantafe.com  

(505) 412-5125 monicastark@q.com   

 

Ava Serda   

(505) 206-8478 Serdafy@gmail.com 

 

Jonathon Girard C.M.S. www.egocosmetics.biz   

(505) 577-6643 Jonathon@gccinc.biz 

 

Rock, Paper Scissor (505) 955-8500 Melodi Wyss 

www.rockpaperscissorsalonandspa.lbu.com 

 

TRAVEL & HONEYMOONS 

 

Journey  Pacific www.journeypacific.com 

(505) 216-9111 colette@journeypacific.com 

 

AUDIO VISUAL 

 

AV Systems Inc. www.avsystems.com 

(505) 982-6300 

 

DÉCOR & DESIGN 

 

Distracted by Décor www.distractedbydecor.com 

(505) 243-4248 decornm@aol.com 

 

Garcia Tents & Events www.garciastents.com 

(505) 263-7505 naomi@garciastents.com 

 

GROUND TRANSPORTATION & SHUTTLES 

 

Devine Limousine www.devinelimosantafe.com 

(505)-470-8087 devinelimo@gmail.com 

 

Santa Fe Valet (505) 660-2171 

www.paulthompsonandassociates.com 

 

Imperial – Antique Limo Service  

(505) 286-5466 www.imperial1limo.com 

 

JEWELRY 

 

Reflective Images www.artisanweddingrings.com 

(505) 988-7393  info@artisanweddingrings.com 

  

Charlotte www.charlotteshop.com 

(505) 660-8614 charlottesantafe@mac.com 

 

HORSE CARRIAGE 

 

Eric Roybal Carriages & Tequila Donkey 

(505) 757-6229 

www.bearcreekadventures.com 

 

Rio Sandia Carriages (505) 301-0917 

www.newmexicohorseadventures.com 

 

 


